
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Asiagiudici05@gmail.com Asia Giudici yes lrX0x9BSWjDYKx.

2 dario.tassell@gmail.com Emma Tassell yes lrX0x9X8KGJx79.

3 sellitto.piras.luna05@gmail.
com

Luna Sellitto Piras yes lrX0x9jCiakZ7S.

4 sofiasironi05@gmail.com Sofia Sironi yes lrX0x9GZEmxF7i.

5 beky2005.rs@gmail.com Rebecca Sasso yes lrX0x90CpAflVg.

6 chiara.torretta2005@gmail.
com

Chiara Torretta yes lrX0x9EKDIQdig.

7 greissrakipi@gmail.com Greis Rakipi yes lrX0x9mVFoQRZZ.

8 erika.nico82@gmail.com Erika Nicolini yes lrX0x9ZGlWdWVi.

9 Davide.reggio.05@frisimon
za.edu.it

Davide Reggio yes lrX0x92We3FwQR.

10 leonardo.volpi.05@frisimon
za.edu.it

Leonardo Volpi yes lrX0x9VfDV5OdS.

11 max2005sf@gmail.com Salvatore Aleandro yes lrX0x9UI7S2Moa.

12 auroraorsenigo1@gmail.co
m

Aurora Orsenigo yes lrX0x93zmRADDU.

13 patri.valenzuela71@gmail.
com

Sabrina Caimi yes lrX0x9WyvkXBBf.

14 marghe.bagnoli@gmail.co
m

Margherita Bagnoli yes lrX0x9RaRgFYc3.

15 ariannagiardiello@gmail.co Arianna Giardiello yes lrX0x9bGrHEH9j.
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m

16 marinellisofia33@gmail.co
m

Sofia Marinelli yes lrX0x9wKWEAl6l.

17 vittoria.pettinelli05@gmail.c
om

Vittoria Pettinelli yes lrX0x9lIppUSpl.

18 Sarapettinelli3@gmail.com Sara Pettinelli yes lrX0x9GoJHoWSa.

19 sofia.293m@gmail.com Sofia Murgia yes lrX0x9NbCtETHz.

20 dellafiore.alice20@iiscremo
na.it

Alice Dellafiore yes lrX0x9AGQX5idK.

21 mastrorillieleonora25@gma
il.com

Eleonora Mastrorilli yes lrX0x9bzLf51Wx.

22 miscoi.gabriela2@gmail.co
m

Gabriela Miscoi yes lrX0x9YsQqRtsD.

23 paoloboccadamo3@gmail.
com

Paolo Boccadamo yes lrX0x90CvgC5KK.

24 nardoelisa05@gmail.com Elisa Nardo yes lrX0x9XvIKJjH7.

25 nikolestorelli05@gmail.com Nikole Storelli yes lrX0x9xUhelkjp.

26 elisa4nardo@gmail.com Nicholas Kelley yes lrX0x9KRpgd3GW.

27 artuso.federico08@gmail.c
om

Federico Artuso yes lrX0x9Hq5HgdF9.

28 Angelicacporta@libero.it Angelica Porta yes lrX0x9nB2DUTVP.

29 alice.ayna@tiscali.it Alice Ayna yes lrX0x9Z6yNO8Qw.

30 katiamalvone@hotmail.it Katia Malvone yes lrX0x93Z2G2BLl.

31 scs.boscologiada@gmail.c
om

Giada Boscolo yes lrX0x96RLGV1kF.
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om

33 vviolamansa@gmail.com Viola Mansani yes lrX0x9wgd2RL4D.

34 giorgiacolicchio@icloud.co
m

Giorgia Pasqualina Colicchio yes lrX0x99ohJZL12.

35 angela_maria.rizzo.s@artis
ticobusto.edu.it

Angela Maria Rizzo yes lrX0x9HnbsuUt1.

36 ldichio@gmail.com Laura Di Chio yes lrX0x9GV891WjI.

37 GIORGIACASALI13@GMA
IL.COM

GIORGIA CASALI yes lrX0x9xD5AWIiZ.

38 sofiapalumbo.sp06@gmail.
com

Sofia Palumbo yes lrX0x9jS4kriG4.

39 ale5.barolo@gmail.com Alessandro Barolo yes lrX0x9WhU1LEna.

40 C.passerini@virgilio.it Laura Guadagnini yes lrX0x9AUOLbRyC.

41 Laura.guadagnini@virgilio.i
t

Riccardo Passerini yes lrX0x9lAiTvpTN.

42 R.passerini5@virgilio.it Chiara Passerini yes lrX0x9Xei05CIn.

43 rebecca.astorino@acof.biz Rebecca Astorino yes lrX0x9RJkxLfVp.

44 mborromini.mb@gmail.com Marcella Borromini yes lrX0x92zmsglK5.

45 galasso.giulia@cegadda.co
m

Giulia Galasso yes lrX0x9SKDW9B3j.

46 sciam.beatrice@cegadda.c
om

Beatrice Sciam yes lrX0x9ybM1p6J1.

47 frontera.sabrina@cegadda.
com

Sabrina Frontera yes lrX0x9zgDYU54l.

48 ma.palermi@gmail.com Micaela Fano yes lrX0x9DWUkJ8PN.
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50 datresca@gmail.com davide scatigna yes lrX0x9jIfHv4tL.

51 axdoria@gmail.com Edoardo gianluca Ghezzi yes lrX0x9kdIU1pey.

52 riccardo.caudano@4-tek.it FILIPPO CAUDANO yes lrX0x944pX5NF4.

53 nebbiososimo@gmail.com Simone Nebbioso yes lrX0x9SKX5kXHS.

54 ali.sof2005@gmail.com Alice Soffia yes lrX0x9aTV5fsm9.

55 gracetoby11@gmail.com Sofia Moro yes lrX0x9uLaAvE7W.

56 giorgia.yexiaoxiao@gmail.c
om

giorgia ye yes lrX0x9mOELtFUC.

57 giulia.modolo05@gmail.co
m

Giulia Modolo yes lrX0x93JDS8iqk.

58 semanaj.greta@cegadda.c
om

greta semanaj yes lrX0x9hGb8NicL.

59 pappalardo.ilaria@cegadda
.com

Ilaria pappalardo yes lrX0x9i2SFuLoX.

60 boulahia.hiba@cegadda.co
m

Hiba Boulahia yes lrX0x94L0z34HN.

61 giuliasoldogs8@gmail.com Giulia Soldo yes lrX0x9O4am3btT.

62 paccagnin.cecilia@cegadd
a.com

CECILIA PACCAGNIN yes lrX0x9wU5Lurz2.

63 campaci.elisa@cegadda.co
m

Elisa Campaci yes lrX0x9fMnzym9o.

64 caposele.sara@cegadda.c
om

Sara Caposele yes lrX0x9Jcgzn9LH.

65 chianese.mattia@cegadda.
com

Mattia CHIANESE yes lrX0x9WwtqwCj6.
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m

67 carloy9@gmail.com Carmine Astorino yes lrX0x9GLfCCrPm.

68 maiagiulianini@gmail.com Maia Giulianini yes lrX0x9aeNtcIR0.

69 veronica.bruna05@gmail.c
om

VERONICA BRUNA yes lrX0x9EoKRsqSK.

70 irene.pietra.cb@gmail.com Irene Pietra yes lrX0x9vh5qTztn.

71 caldaroni.sofia@cegadda.c
om

Sofia Caldaroni yes lrX0x9lfOheKvk.

72 campi.chiara.st@liceoclass
iconovara.it

Chiara Campi yes lrX0x93Lh6KuIL.

73 rebosio.sofia@cegadda.co
m

Sofia Rebosio yes lrX0x9GwZwHT6d.

74 federicamazzanti@icloud.c
om

GIORGIA MELONI yes lrX0x95J1MCo9n.

75 circolone.giorgia@cegadda
.com

Giorgia Circolone yes lrX0x9mboF0v0d.

76 piciocchilaura5@gmail.com Laura Piciocchi yes lrX0x9ySmmMBnf.

77 giorgiocorbetta3@gmail.co
m

giorgio gorbetta yes lrX0x9ocalYfG5.

78 marconato.giulia.2005@gm
ail.com

Giulia Marconato yes lrX0x9WuCIYIZG.

79 famigliamarconato02@gma
il.com

Matilde Marconato yes lrX0x9vCFX7Emy.

80 benedetta.chigioni05@gma
il.com

Benedetta Chigioni yes lrX0x9j8G8KiOi.

81 serenafilippini20@gmail.co
m

serena filippini yes lrX0x9yK9ZIejQ.
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82 angelicaballini0@gmail.co
m

Angelica Ballini yes lrX0x9c7vVRj7i.

83 fantonistefania@icloud.co
m

stefania fantoni yes lrX0x9UlV9xfGb.

84 elenatorelli06@gmail.com elena torelli yes lrX0x9s5lYlqHe.

85 khouma.maguettefallilou@
cegadda.com

Maguette Fallilou Khouma yes lrX0x9qL7JusW8.

86 olivetti.riccardo@cegadda.
com

Riccardo Olivetti yes lrX0x9Bj569ti4.

87 dalonges.sara@gmail.com Sara D'Alonges yes lrX0x9dVsQzuQX.

88 marty10.pace@gmail.com Martina Pace yes lrX0x9KodvU31j.

89 camillavolpii@gmail.com Camilla Volpi yes lrX0x9EO8LA0Qb.

90 nicolepellizzon006@gmail.
com

Nicole Pellizzon yes lrX0x9cJGssWZa.

91 chiaravallone62@gmail.co
m

Chiara Vallone yes lrX0x9efxNXENL.

92 matecal05@gmail.com Maria Teresa Calcaterra yes lrX0x9qmmv5S1h.

93 menezesgaia@gmail.com gaia menezes simoes yes lrX0x9aXaVDwYb.

94 sredaelli33@gmail.com Serena Redaelli yes lrX0x9FC45ajY9.

95 l.contin@canossianemonza
.com

Leda Contin yes lrX0x9YRMla69l.

96 asia.zingale006@gmail.co
m

Asia Zingale yes lrX0x9FyrPdvbR.

97 noemolinarisambuca@gma
il.com

noemi molinari yes lrX0x9OXrrNhDs.
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99 sefora.pira@gmail.com Sefora Pira yes lrX0x94gYRtv9E.

100 digiovanninik05@gmail.co
m

Nik Di Giovanni yes lrX0x9j7GythI2.

101 carolina.magugliani@acof.
biz

Carolina MAGUGLIANI yes lrX0x9gbCe9Emu.

102 sartori.camilla16@gmail.co
m

Camilla Sartori yes lrX0x9eCNnTbxY.

103 camiolofrancesca.com@g
mail.com

Francesca Camiolo yes lrX0x9GzzwaO8Z.

104 giuliafontana28@gmail.co
m

giulia fontana yes lrX0x9nRacBJhy.

105 sara.altomonte16@gmail.c
om

sara altomonte yes lrX0x94UkpORbE.

106 giulia.dallocco0@gmail.co
m

Giulia Dall’Occo yes lrX0x96mzssSjX.

107 giulia.familiari@gmail.com Giulia Familiari yes lrX0x9G7dmNQxU.

108 rausamiriam@gmail.com MIRIAM RAUSA yes lrX0x9cIP4P3td.

109 elyjago1503@gmail.com Eliana Interrante yes lrX0x9U4Klk5W1.

110 Francesca.porta@liceocav
alleri.edu.it

Francesca Porta yes lrX0x9cwhtw7u7.

111 Emanuele.porta@liceocava
lleri.edu.it

Emanuele Porta yes lrX0x93Fl0Nw56.

112 cfrancesco700@gmail.com Francesco Camiolo yes lrX0x9kSGEHSPQ.

113 ellerogiulia@gmail.com Giulia Ellero yes lrX0x9PQ8MeH9m.

114 irenegibellato@gmail.com Irene Gibellato yes lrX0x9bvWos0sY.
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116 sartori.aurora@cegadda.co
m

Aurora Sartori yes lrX0x9QV5AykPm.

117 giorgia10.cucchi@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Cucchi yes lrX0x91tweSt7u.

118 vkajy.13@gmail.com Kajaani Vijayakumaran yes lrX0x9UZl0wBMo.

119 Matteocoppy13@gmail.co
m

Matteo Coppini yes lrX0x9xkTGSdLi.

120 dadomattomeme@gmail.co
m

leonardo memè yes lrX0x9AGmnq67u.

121 mirko.miry2004@libero.it Maria Alberghina yes lrX0x9cFXiXAOs.

122 lomazzil2018@gmail.com LUCA IANNACCONE yes lrX0x9qRHsrn6K.

123 arianna.rozzalalla@gmail.c
om

Arianna Rozza yes lrX0x9SVh0e4iG.

124 andrea.mazzoni@nerviferr
ari.edu.it

Andrea Mazzoni yes lrX0x92ghf62h6.

125 matteo.rusconi10@gmail.c
om

Matteo Rusconi yes lrX0x9y0WGdN1k.

126 aledelpilar1125@gmail.co
m

Alessia Chinchay yes lrX0x93FRal89E.

127 matildesoldani@gmail.com Matilde Soldani yes lrX0x9XWDkJUB6.

128 maya.bertarello@gmail.co
m

Mayq Bertarello yes lrX0x9rDHDlTuZ.

129 lorenzobianchi2215@gmail
.com

Lorenzo Bianchi yes lrX0x9BzhO8B9c.

130 dany2006fa@gmail.com daniele baroni yes lrX0x9h1zH5VlX.

131 campi.chiara@liceoclassic
onovara.it

Manuela Bergamaschi yes lrX0x9wmwgGJdm.
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132 Federico.migliano1@gmail.
com

Federico Migliano yes lrX0x9sIDFvXH5.

133 alessandro.paduano11@g
mail.com

Alessandro Paduano yes lrX0x9SoL4wL3h.

134 valentina.cavagna@alice.it Alessia Mantovani yes lrX0x9bo37ELFQ.

135 liguorielena1405@gmail.co
m

Elena Liguori yes lrX0x93mDNw2jp.

136 andrea.marchetti2019@gm
ail.com

Andrea Marchetti yes lrX0x94VxiNE1H.

137 florensia.becerradegroote
@gmail.com

Florensia Becerra De Groote yes lrX0x9cKJu70Js.

138 gretamora.id@gmail.com Greta Mora yes lrX0x93lRoUOqi.

139 bertelli.ludovica.2006@gm
ail.com

Ludovica Bertelli yes lrX0x99yHlgKO7.

140 greta.federico05@gmail.co
m

Greta Federico yes lrX0x9tCRisDeQ.

141 fasanomarcello5@gmail.co
m

Marcello Maria Fasano yes lrX0x9CHU3bymh.

142 bea.dossi5@gmail.com Beatrice Dossi yes lrX0x9KlHQAa6k.

143 isa.delvecchio@yahoo.com Isabella Del Vecchio yes lrX0x9ikMWMZBf.

144 caldivale@gmail.com Valentina Caldi yes lrX0x96c24qbBf.

145 rachele.s@icloud.com Rachele Scaltritti yes lrX0x9sNmSfEfG.

146 giorgilocatelli06@gmail.co
m

giorgia locatelli yes lrX0x9CLf6DHJc.

147 carlo.milani2006@gmail.co
m

Carlo Milani yes lrX0x9aE0dgers.
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148 vercio.valentina@cegadda.
com

Valentina Vercio yes lrX0x9bFYLl1QY.

149 susannafaita2020@gmail.c
om

Susanna Faita yes lrX0x9zu7Cb1FP.

150 filippoferioli06@gmail.com filippo filippo yes lrX0x9IU3cYts3.

151 hukevin1223@gmail.com Kevin Hu yes lrX0x9Iyq7usts.

152 alice.longo.2001@gmail.co
m

Alice Longo yes lrX0x9doskoJ5O.

153 ziadeisa4@gmail.com Ziad Mohamed Mahmoud Eisa yes lrX0x9xJyXFCFB.

154 giorgiapalombi6@gmail.co
m

giorgia palombi yes lrX0x9x3uZLPFa.

155 vittoria.longo.05@gmail.co
m

Vittoria Longo yes lrX0x9LlRZHehN.

156 chessaagaia@gmail.com gaia chessa yes lrX0x9Bm8qxtWk.

157 chiaraventurelli77@gmail.c
om

Chiara Venturelli yes lrX0x9RBQQgt2a.

158 michela.peri.05@marconig
orgonzola.it

Michela Peri yes lrX0x9NVRGS3sl.

159 galbiati.corrado@ideamicis
.it

Corrado Galbiati yes lrX0x9MTIhBTnx.

160 federicoskauri@gmail.com Federico Scauri yes lrX0x93tgKR4Yr.

161 angelica.luoni@gmail.com Angelica Luoni yes lrX0x9JuSZnB12.

162 inesuyo04@gmail.com Nicoletta Ines Herrera Suyo yes lrX0x9CZleIDEB.

163 ali.forcia05@gmail.com Alice Forcina yes lrX0x9Qoql8NZA.

164 rossi.lucrezia.20@gmail.co
m

Lucrezia Rossi yes lrX0x9NltPToHS.
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165 dipietroalessandra05@gma
il.com

Alessandra Di Pietro yes lrX0x9sudMkG8W.

166 dagostiuoemi@gmail.com Noemi D'Agostino yes lrX0x9xOJ41MzS.

167 lucreziainvolati@gmail.com Lucrezia Involati yes lrX0x9mrBgHIcC.

168 alebourzik05@gmail.com Alessandro Bourzik yes lrX0x9LzYcnw4Z.

169 alunnomantegazza@gmail.
com

Riccardo Mantegazza yes lrX0x9ipHCL7Ie.

170 edoardobottigelli@gmail.co
m

Edoardo Bottigelli yes lrX0x9wPJMfgDo.

171 ricki.colombo05@gmail.co
m

Riccardo Colombo yes lrX0x9oUzmT5uO.

172 letiziacervi@gmail.com Letizia Cervi yes lrX0x91upIkjLO.

173 sere.novi06@gmail.com Serena Noviello yes lrX0x9OQnNgyHe.

174 gabrycasciello23@gmail.co
m

gabriele casciello yes lrX0x9rVB5Z42u.

175 sara.antonello2006@gmail.
com

sara antonello yes lrX0x9d2fHggx5.

176 georgerishiwilson30@gmail
.com

GEORGE RISHI WILSON yes lrX0x9RQJyQ0GE.

177 ahmed.hussein.samir.70@
gmail.com

Ahmed Abada yes lrX0x9YmpJse5G.

178 matteo.bettini.06@outlook.i
t

Matteo Bettini yes lrX0x9vfwvenp1.

179 Siguenza.castaneda@gmai
l.com

Juan José Siguenza Castaneda yes lrX0x9BrnaVngc.

180 dyy010107@gmail.com Cristina Dong yes lrX0x9MChMmoZY.
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181 stage.marketing@accadem
ialascala.it

Anna Bronzi yes lrX0x9q3reikcV.

182 cirri@accademialascala.it Letizia Cirri yes lrX0x9GbOB6Pqr.

183 abbiati@accademialascala.
it

Tommaso Abbiati yes lrX0x9lUFQJiPr.

184 sassi.andrea12@gmail.co
m

Andrea Sassi yes lrX0x9Rsntb9t8.

185 carlottac357@gmail.com Carlotta Chiappari yes lrX0x9gcXuBPj6.

186 aurora.iandiorio@gmail.co
m

Aurora Iandiorio yes lrX0x9ctDrPnBm.

187 giuliacarpani05@gmail.co
m

Giulia Carpani yes lrX0x9DndxABeU.

188 andreacarpa@gmail.com Andrea Carpani yes lrX0x9RH9k8d5V.

189 Alice.capasso05@gmail.co
m

Alice Capasso yes lrX0x9uZdxmFZa.

190 grecoromano711@gmail.c
om

Alessandro Cacace yes lrX0x9D4xqTMKx.

191 Beatrice.talamona.s@artisti
cobusto.edu.it

Beatrice Talamona yes lrX0x9w3U6UDh3.

192 v.bertinotti2005@gmail.co
m

Valeria Bertinotti yes lrX0x90h4pr733.

193 tirellagiulia@gmail.com giulia tirella yes lrX0x9rGCNAnQA.

194 saretta.locati@gmail.com sara locati yes lrX0x9ljt6Pz1w.

195 alessandra.vizzardi06@gm
ail.com

Alessandra Vizzardi yes lrX0x97R5A7l6z.

196 giodono06@gmail.com giorgia D'onofrio yes lrX0x9kkzzWDNA.
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197 forleocamilla06@gmail.co
m

camilla forleo yes lrX0x9BesEiSGS.

198 romeo.valentina@iisnervi.it Valentina Romeo yes lrX0x9byL2TLNn.

199 ninademko7@gmail.com Nina Dziamko yes lrX0x9RHY4E9YQ.

200 martinalaspesa27@gmail.c
om

Martina La Spesa yes lrX0x9Yy0FVtIc.
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